
Submission date: 05-Mar-2023 01:59AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2028806620
File name: 13.Pengantar_Pembuatan_Game_2022.pdf (17.48M)
Word count: 23813
Character count: 140911

13.Pengantar 
Pembuatan Game

by Buku 13







13



11

11

20

29



30

30

35







7

26



2

7

7

22

22

37

43



10

12

18

18



12

47



27





9



9

9



25



25





45



56



21



15

17

19

19

58





2





4

4





2





5

5

5



1

1

1

1

1



1



1

1

1

1



3



3



44

48



6

6

6

6

6



39

54



23



51



8

55







8

8

8





14

14

14

16

28

34

59



14

20

34

50



53











8

41



57





8



42





















8

















































































































































52







40



























49































































2



















































24

32

36

38

46



5

26

31

33













16%
SIMILARITY INDEX

16%
INTERNET SOURCES

2%
PUBLICATIONS

0%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 3%

2 3%

3 2%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 <1%

9 <1%

10 <1%

11 <1%

12

ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

docplayer.info
Internet Source

123dok.com
Internet Source

naikpangkat.com
Internet Source

digilib.ikippgriptk.ac.id
Internet Source

ejournal.undiksha.ac.id
Internet Source

gdevelop.id.uptodown.com
Internet Source

repository.uin-suska.ac.id
Internet Source

gdevelopbandung.wordpress.com
Internet Source

www.pusatcekharga.com
Internet Source

Muhammad Wahid, Ahmad Fauzan. "GAME
ONLINE SEBAGAI POLA PERILAKU", KINESIK,
2021
Publication

www.rcipress.rcipublisher.org
Internet Source

www.gramtower.com
Internet Source

13.Pengantar Pembuatan Game



<1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

20 <1%

21 <1%

22 <1%

23 <1%

24 <1%

25 <1%

eprint.unipma.ac.id
Internet Source

azharsyaban.blogspot.com
Internet Source

www.gameqoo.id
Internet Source

aidapr.blogspot.com
Internet Source

garinknewsseputarangaming.blogspot.com
Internet Source

media.neliti.com
Internet Source

www.dw.com
Internet Source

gioloveta.blogspot.com
Internet Source

www.daftarinformasi.com
Internet Source

journal.institutpendidikan.ac.id
Internet Source

Lasia Agustina, Yogi Wiratomo, Abdul Karim.
"PKM MEDIA PEMBELAJARAN DI PONDOK
PESANTREN AN NAHL DARUNNAJAH 5
CIKEUSIK", SELAPARANG Jurnal Pengabdian
Masyarakat Berkemajuan, 2019
Publication

www.researchgate.net
Internet Source

www.slideshare.net
Internet Source



26 <1%

27 <1%

28 <1%

29 <1%

30 <1%

31 <1%

32 <1%

33 <1%

34 <1%

35 <1%

36 <1%

37 <1%

38 <1%

39 <1%

40 <1%

etheses.uin-malang.ac.id
Internet Source

en.wikipedia.org
Internet Source

ratricharisma.wordpress.com
Internet Source

eprints.unhasy.ac.id
Internet Source

forum.tigerengine.co.id
Internet Source

pt.scribd.com
Internet Source

journals.telkomuniversity.ac.id
Internet Source

www.econstor.eu
Internet Source

arinromizahfebriyati.blogspot.com
Internet Source

repository.penerbitwidina.com
Internet Source

repository.uph.edu
Internet Source

www.scribd.com
Internet Source

ejurnal.dipanegara.ac.id
Internet Source

gdevelop-app.com
Internet Source

www.coursehero.com
Internet Source



41 <1%

42 <1%

43 <1%

44 <1%

45 <1%

46 <1%

47 <1%

48 <1%

49 <1%

50 <1%

51 <1%

52 <1%

53 <1%

Christos Karagiannis. "Digital evidence
“hidden in the Cloud”: Is “possession” still a
relevant notion?", ERA Forum, 2023
Publication

edoc.pub
Internet Source

jumanji.unjani.ac.id
Internet Source

modalbisnislarismanis.blogspot.co.id
Internet Source

omahgame.com
Internet Source

www.ejurnal.stmik-budidarma.ac.id
Internet Source

www.readbag.com
Internet Source

Yohannes Yohannes, Siska Devella, Meiriyama
Meiriyama. "PELATIHAN PEMBUATAN GAME
MENGGUNAKAN GDEVELOP UNTUK SISWA/I
SMA NEGERI 6 PALEMBANG", SELAPARANG
Jurnal Pengabdian Masyarakat Berkemajuan,
2021
Publication

anisskhoiruns.wordpress.com
Internet Source

desianaanggraeni.blogspot.com
Internet Source

ejournal.ukrida.ac.id
Internet Source

id.123dok.com
Internet Source

jurusan.tik.pnj.ac.id
Internet Source



54 <1%

55 <1%

56 <1%

57 <1%

58 <1%

59 <1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

ngajarjiwoku.blogspot.com
Internet Source

repository.uhn.ac.id
Internet Source

www.connectedhomemag.org
Internet Source

Anindya Khrisna Wardhani. "K-MEANS
ALGORITHM IMPLEMENTATION FOR
CLUSTERING OF PATIENTS DISEASE IN KAJEN
CLINIC OF PEKALONGAN", Jurnal
Transformatika, 2016
Publication

digilib.iain-jember.ac.id
Internet Source

www.nesabamedia.com
Internet Source


